| ASS. REC. BY: Thrugu REF: (S/CTI 226                                 | 505467143   |
|--|---|
| 300 NCC. B1. 11/19/01  | Veh No: SCh 7828 () Yr Regn: 4 6 // S  Type: M.Car M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /             |
| Erom: Date:  | Veh No: SCIN +828 / Yr Regn: Yr Regn:   |
| From: Date:  Estimated Cost:   |   |
| OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV                      | Truck / Trailer or  |
| To Inspect Vehicle No:   |   |
| at Workshop m/s  | Sp.Reading Mo. Guail T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA   |
| of   |   |
| Insured:   | C/No: STEGD SUM TO HOUTH  |
| Policy No.   | Gen Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt  |
| Claims No. Excess:   | Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  |
| Sum insured.   | Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or   |
| (Client's Record) Make of Veh:                                       | Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or  |
| make of voice  | Modi : Nil / S/RIM / SOBRAM   Tyre Size: F: 2(\$(\$\$ R 7   R: 2   \$\$   \$\$   \$\$   \$\$   \$\$   \$\$   \$\$ |
| (Policy Condition)   | BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC DOHTSU / PIR / SUMI /  |
| Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0/3                            | TOYO/YOKO or  |
| repair at the time of inspection.                                    | Rear Rear   |
| Bal. or Market Value:  | R/Bal. R/Bal.   |
| IDAC Accident Rport:  Consistent?: Yes or No  Consistent?: Yes or No | L/Bal. 5 mm L/Bal. 701177 153C  |
| GIA / PR SEEL.   | D.O.A. 4/6/22 Sifrost A4to  |
| 3 Val.: Yes or No  |   |
| Lum Suit   | Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or  |
| CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OL                            | - 110 / Chaesis frame / Body office   |
| Date:Person Contacted:   |   |
| Date / Time   Action / Instruction                                   |   |
| rchate: 5238   |   |
| NU-1876Z   |   |
|  |   |
|  |   |
|  |   |
|  |   |
| Cole/Time, File Pass 107 : Preli. Report                             | Days Of Repair:  Survey Fee:  |
| : Final Report   | Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee.   |
| To Cle Deburn VO   | Fee:  |
| 2)   | :Interview (\$) Photos  |
| D and Format '   | : Tech. Invs (\$) Others  |
| Report Format :  Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$)                              | :Weekend (\$)   |
| Lump own /   | TOTAL   |

### SGCarmart

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Rental Cars

Seil My Car

**Products** 

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources





Post an Advertisement Self t warrant Adversor t at just \$68 until it's SOLD!



" of " of the year.



Sort by Date Posted 20 results/page

3 vehicles

Reg Date

Any Category

Veh Type

Advanced Search C

Search Status

2015

Any

Available

\$73,777

\$17,530 /yr

03-Aug-2015

2,362 cc

111,000 km

MPV

Available

Chespect in town. Well love and care by owner. Car till today still full service in agent (Borneo Motors). Buy with confident. Car in tip top... more thanking

Toyota Previa 2.44

\$65,000

\$17,490 /vr

03-Feb-2015

2,362 cc

44,000 km

MPV

Available

Stock conditions Aleft resintained inside out, agent unit and agent serviced since day 1. Rare 1 owner car with very low mileage.

DIRECT OWNER

2006 14121511



Toyota Previa 2.4A

\$72,888

\$19,360 /yr

06-Apr-2015

2.362 cc

64,500 km

MPV

Available

Super Low Mileage! Meticulously Mainbained By Lady Ownert View To Belleve! Spacious And Practical MPV For Family Needs! Luxurious F...

S Trick can correct with 6-mith Sycammant Warranty - the best protection for your can Learn More

PREMIUM AD

YIPON YIPIN YOUG

2000 1. 11-1:11

Sers the search creates, to get errail alerts whenever a match is found.

Depreciation

Reg Date

Eng Cap

Mileage

Veh Type

20

Status

results/page

for ist at net contact of the Elymph also

Buy / Rent Cars

FIRST STIFF

Aftermarket

Articles

General

HERE CONSTY SALA Was Cornty Spin

Sell by Bidding

Sell Your Car

**Workshop Directory** Aftermarket Products Car Reviews Car Advice

CARBSIN SIMA sed by Uniolynment

Car News

Contact Us

About Us

Careers

Car Features

Site Map

111 544.66

Continuen

Car Insurance

Cot teneral

**Used Car Warranty** 

Resources

Cer Liver: Celculations

Car Valgatum

**Bidded Carplates** 

Carpark Hates

Follow Sgcarmart.com

P .:-

#### **Bifrost Auto Pte Ltd**

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #01-9, Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875 Tel: 93790237 Email: claims\_rar@bifrostauto.com

| SJE:  | Vehicle Nos:  | SCK 7828P |
|---|---|-----------|
| Date of Survey:                                     | Made :  | Toyota    |
| Date of ReSurvey:                                   | Model:  | Previa    |
| Contacts:   | Chassis No :  |           |
| * AGREED Cost Of Repair and Repair Day/s with SJE * | agrandanijas grassanistis ir grasjani — pam sagrabni igras saingsi. |           |
| Amount:   | Working Day:  |           |

| Nos. | PARTS                                   | Qty | Unit S\$       | TOTA | AL S\$   |
|------|---|-----|----------------|------|----------|
| 1    | Rear Bumper                             | 1   | \$<br>876.57   | \$   | 876.57   |
| 2    | Rear Bumper Side Retainer RH            | 1   | \$<br>92.96    | \$   | 92.96    |
| 3    | Rear Bumper Side Retainer LH            | 1   | \$<br>92.96    | \$   | 92.96    |
| 4    | Rear Bumper Side Bracket RH             | 1   | \$<br>92.70    | \$   | 92.70    |
| 5    | Rear Bumper Side Bracket LH             | 1   | \$<br>92.70    | \$   | 92.70    |
| 6    | Rear Bumper Towing Cover RH             | 1   | \$<br>62.14    | \$   | 62.14    |
| 7    | Rear Bumper Towing Cover LH             | 1   | \$<br>62.14    | \$   | 62.14    |
| 8    | Rear Bumper Reflector RH                | 1   | \$<br>176.96   | \$   | 176.96   |
| 9    | Rear Bumper Reflector LH                | 1   | \$<br>176.96   | \$   | 176.96   |
| 10   | Rear Bumper Sponge RH                   | 1   | \$<br>127.41   | \$   | 127.41   |
| 11   | Rear Bumper Sponge LH                   | 1   | \$<br>127.41   | \$   | 127.41   |
| 12   | Rear Tailgate                           | 1   | \$<br>1,685.00 | \$   | 1,685.00 |
| 13   | Rear Tailgate Emblem                    | 1   | \$<br>75.00    | \$   | 75.00    |
| 14   | Rear Tailgate "Toyota" Emblem           | 1   | \$<br>45.00    | \$   | 45.00    |
| 15   | Rear Tailgate "Previa" Emblem           | 1   | \$<br>52.00    | \$   | 52.00    |
| 16   | Rear Tailgate "GL" Emblem               | 1   | \$<br>45.00    | \$   | 45.00    |
| 17   | Rear Tailgate Outer Chrome Garnish      | 1   | \$<br>253.00   | \$   | 253.00   |
| 18   | Rear Tailgate Lock Assembly             | 1   | \$<br>395.00   | \$   | 395.00   |
| 19   | Rear Tailgate Lock Catch                | 1   | \$<br>52.00    | \$   | 52.00    |
| 20   | Rear Tailgate Reflector Lamp RH         | 1   | \$<br>290.40   | \$   | 290.40   |
| 21   | Rear Tailgate Reflector Lamp LH         | 1   | \$<br>290.40   | \$   | 290.40   |
| 22   | Rear Tailgate Reflector Lamp Centre     | 1   | \$<br>327.20   | \$   | 327.20   |
| 23   | Rear Tailgate Inner Trim                | 1   | \$<br>486.20   | \$   | 486.20   |
| 24   | Rear Tailgate Weatherstrip              | 1   | \$<br>365.00   | \$   | 365.00   |
| 25   | Rear Tailgate Windscreen Glass Moulding | 1   | \$<br>127.80   | \$   | 127.80   |
| 26   | Rear Tailgate Antenna Sensor            | 1   | \$<br>197.00   | \$   | 197.00   |
| 27   | Rear Taillamp Assembly RH               | 1   | \$<br>428.10   | \$   | 428.10   |
| 28   | Rear Taillamp Assembly LH               | 1   | \$<br>         | \$   | 428.10   |
| 29   | Rear Taillamp Panel RH                  | 1   | \$             | \$   | 328.00   |
| 30   | Rear Taillamp Panel LH                  | 1   | \$<br>328.00   | \$   | 328.00,  |
| 31   | Rear End Panel                          | 1   | \$<br>876.80   | \$   | 876.80   |
| 32   | Rear End Panel Top Garnish              | 1   | \$<br>285.00   | \$   | 285.00   |
| 33   | Rear End Panel Lower Garnish            | 1   | \$<br>194.20   | \$   | 194.20   |

| 34 | Rear Fender RH                | 1 | \$ | 1,280.70        | \$<br>1,280.70       |
|----|-------------------------------|---|----|-----------------|----------------------|
| 35 | Rear Fender LH                | 1 | \$ | 1,280.70        | \$<br>107 1,280.70   |
| 36 | Rear Fender Inner Trim RH     | 1 | \$ | 693.20          | \$<br>693.20 Cut     |
| 37 | Rear Fender Inner Trim LH     | 1 | \$ | 693.20          | \$<br>693.20 (Ut     |
| 38 | Rear Fender Inner Shield RH   | 1 | \$ | 110.00          | \$<br>110.000 (Sc    |
| 39 | Rear Fender Inner Shield LH   | 1 | \$ | 110.00          | \$<br>110.00 × 51 6  |
| 40 | Rear Fender Glass Moulding RH | 1 | \$ | 285.00          | \$<br>285.00 NW      |
| 41 | Rear Fender Glass Moulding LH | 1 | \$ | 285.00          | \$<br>285.00 V N     |
| 42 | Rear Floor Panel              | 1 | \$ | 985.00          | \$<br>985.00X SUST 1 |
| 43 | Rear Floor Panel Mat          | 1 | \$ | 970.00          | \$<br>970.00         |
| 44 | Rear Floor Panel Top Board    | 1 | \$ | 1,165.00        | \$<br>1,165.00 B t   |
| 45 | Rear Exhaust Pipe             | 1 | \$ | 1,640.20        | \$<br>1,640.20       |
| 46 | Rear Exhaust Pipe Heat Shield | 1 | \$ | 178.00          | \$<br>178.00×5V      |
| 47 | Rear Exhaust Pipe Gasket      | 1 | \$ | 90.00           | \$<br>90.00          |
| 48 | Rear Exhaust Mounting         | 4 | \$ | 45.00           | \$<br>180.00×        |
|    |                               |   | Pa | rts Sub Total : | \$<br>19,481.11      |

Discount \$

PARTS TOTAL: \$

25%

4,870.28

14,610.83

| Nos. | SPECIAL NETT                                   | Qty |       | Unit S\$       | TOTAL S\$   | ]_,    |
|------|--|-----|-------|----------------|-------------|--------|
| 1    | Rear Number Plate                              | 1   | \$    | 50.00          | \$ 50.00    | 13/1/0 |
| 2    | Rear Bumper Clips - Set                        | 1   | \$    | 50.00          | \$ 50.00    |        |
| 3    | Rear Taillamp Clips - Set                      | 1   | \$    | 50.00          | \$ 50.00    | nec 36 |
| 4    | Rear Tailgate Centre Reflector Clips - Set     | 1   | \$    | 20.00          | \$ 20.00    | J .    |
| 5    | Rear Tailgate Reflector Lamp Clips - Set       | 1   | \$    | 60.00          | \$ 60.00    | 30n 2  |
| 6    | Rear End Panel Top Garnish Clips - Set         | 1   | \$    | 50.00          | \$ 50.00    | tohe   |
| 7    | Rear Fender Inner Trim Clips - Set             | 1   | \$    | 80.00          |             | 3011   |
| 8    | Rear Fender Inner Shield Clips - Set           | 1   | \$    | 60.00          | \$ 60.00    | 30 NR  |
| 9    | Rear Tailgate Inner Trim Clips - Set           | 1   | \$    | 50.00          |             | Zon P  |
| 10   | Rear Tailgate Outer Chrome Garnish Clips - Set | 1   | \$    | 30.00          |             | 20 n K |
| 11   | Rear Tailgate Windscreen Glass Sealant         | 1   | \$    | 150.00         |             | 6011   |
| 12   | Rear Fender Glass Sealant                      | 2   | \$    | 120.00         | \$ 240.00 \ |        |
| 13   | Rear Tailgate Sealant                          | 1   | \$    | 150.00         | 7 250,00    | 60nt   |
| 14   | Rear End Panel Sealant                         | 1   | \$    | 150.00         | \$ 150.00   | 6011c  |
| 15   | Rear Floor Panel Sealant                       | 1   | \$    | 150.00         | \$ 150.00   |        |
| 16   | Rear Fender Sealant                            | 2   | \$    | 150.00         | \$ 300.00   |        |
| 17   | Rear Tailgate Reverse Camera                   | 1   | \$    | 600.00         | \$ 600.00   |        |
| 18   | Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor - Set               | 1   | \$    | 450.00         | \$ 450.00   | 200(ur |
| 1    |  | SP  | ECIAL | L NETT TOTAL : | \$ 2,690.00 |        |

| 1     |   |    |          | tion    |
|-------|---|----|----------|---------|
| Nos.  | LABOUR  |    | S\$      | NAM)    |
| 1     | To Panel Beat, Remove & Refix Parts   | \$ | 2,200.00 | Soll    |
| 2     | To Spray Paint Affected Areas   | \$ | 1,800.00 | 830     |
| 3     | Wiring & Bulb Check   | \$ | 100.00   | 30      |
| 4     | To Remove & Refix Rear Fender Glass   | \$ | 120.00   | XWW     |
| <br>5 | To Remove & Refix Rear Tailgate Windscreen Glass  | \$ | 150.00   | 120     |
|       | To Transfer Rear Tailgate Mechanism   | \$ | 150.00   | 50      |
| 6     | To Remove & Refix Rear Reverse Camera   | \$ | 150.00   | 30      |
| 7     |   | \$ | 120.00   | 30      |
| 8     | To Remove & Refix Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor  | \$ | 150.00   | KNW     |
| 9     | To Remove & Refix Rear Exhaust Pipe   | \$ | 100.00   | 30      |
| 10    | To apply anti rust on affected parts  | \$ | 150.00   | 50      |
| 11    | To Remove & Refix Interior Upholstry to facilitate repairs                              | \$ | 100.00   | KNW     |
| 12    | To Conduct Water Leak Test  | \$ | 480.00   | KNW     |
| 13    | To Send for Diagnostic and Reset Control Unit. Programming & Calibration  LABOUR TOTAL: | خ  | 5,770.00 | 1 40.00 |
|       | LABOUR TOTAL:   | 7  | 3,770.00 |         |

14,610.83 PARTS TOTAL: \$

SPECIAL NETT TOTAL: \$ 2,690.00

5,770.00 LABOUR TOTAL: \$

23,070.83 GRAND TOTAL: \$

Thuan
82235769
10/6/72 | 530
((5 Aclaysup)
7

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation • Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

- No illegal modification(s) is allowed Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date:

SP0U2266000F / PROGRESSIVE GAR CARE PTE LTD ENTRY DATE & TIME 06/06/2022 15 06 (SGT) SUBMITTLD BY: Lily Lim Buay Hinng VERSION: 1 (06/06/2022 15:06 (SGT))



## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
  2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
  3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

- 3 Intornation provided miss at as infimitive and accurate as possible may policy liability.
  4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
  5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
  6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
  7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

| The state of the s |  |
|--|--|
| Date of Submission   | 06/06/2022 15:06 (SGT)<br>04/06/2022 19:54 (SGT) |
| Date of Accident   |  |
| Exact Location of Accident   | Merchant Rd, Singapore                           |
| Additional Location Information  | -  |
| Country/State of Loss  | Singapore  |

| Additional Location Information  Country/State of Loss  | Singapore  |
|---|--|
| DETAILS OF  | OWN VEHICLE  |
| Vehicle Registration Number   | SCK7828P   |
| INSURED/POLICYHOLDER  |  |
| Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No   | No<br>ZHONG HAI SHENG<br>S2638362E<br>GRACETJONG@GMAIL.COM<br>(Phone) +65-93409265<br>+65-93409265 |
| VEHICLE PARTICULARS   |  |
| Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission CC | Toyota Previa - Private use No - Claiming third party Private car Auto 2400                        |
| INSURANCE COMPANY   |  |
| Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number   | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Comprehensive No 2100417481                                   |
| DRIVER  |  |

**GRACE** 

G0960497P

Accident report SP0U2266000F

Name of Driver

Passport No/FIN

|     | Date Of Birth  |                          |
|-----|--|--------------------------|
|     | Occupation   | 0710                     |
|     | Date Of Driving Pass   | 07/03/1993               |
| - / | Driving experience   | Indoor                   |
| /   | Gender   | 20/02/2022               |
| 1   | Mobile Number  | 4 MONTHS                 |
|     |  | Female                   |
|     | Alt. Phone Number  | (Phone) +65-93409265     |
|     | Email Address  | •                        |
|     | Address  | GRACETJONG@GMAIL.COM     |
|     | Address complement   | 130 TG RHU ROAD #09-09   |
|     | Postcode   | •                        |
|     | Is the driver the policyholder?  | 436918                   |
|     | If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured   | No                       |
|     |  | DAUGHTER IN LAW          |
|     | Vehicle Registration Number of Ori   |                          |
|     | Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver   |                          |
|     | Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver   | -                        |
|     | of Other Venicle Owned by Driver   | -                        |
|     | GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT  |                          |
|     | Type of Accident   | WC 1888 V                |
|     | Type of Accident Weather Conditions  | Collision - Head to Rear |
|     | D10 (  | Clear                    |
|     | Road Surface   | Dry                      |
|     | OTHER INFORMATION  |                          |
|     | Was any foreign vehicle involved in the ancidenta  |                          |
|     | Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?  | No                       |
|     |  | 2                        |
|     | Was anybody injured in the Accident?   | Yes                      |
|     | Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?   | No                       |
|     | Was any other vehicle or property damaged?   | Yes                      |
|     | Number of Passengers (Including Driver)  | 3                        |
|     | Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?  | No                       |
|     | soliciting/oneiting accident claims assistance?  | NO                       |
|     | PASSENGER 1  |                          |
|     | Name   | MRS LIM                  |
|     | Gender   | Female                   |
|     |  | Citale                   |
| ŀ   | PASSENGER 2  |                          |
| ,   | Nome   | MIDNIANATY               |
|     | Name   | MIRNAWATY                |
| (   | Gender   | Female                   |
|     |  |                          |
|     | DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION   |                          |
|     |  |                          |
| 1/  | Vas the accident reported to the police?   | No                       |
|     | MICHAEL BOOK MANAGEMENT CONTRACTOR OF THE SECOND PORT OF THE SECOND PROPERTY OF THE SECOND PORT OF THE SECON | No                       |
|     | Vas notice of intended Prosecution given?  | NO                       |
| 11  | yes, against whom?   | -                        |
|     |  |                          |
| 1   | CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT  |                          |
|     |  |                          |
| R   | EFER TO ATTACHED<br>TATEMENT RECORDED BY LILY - PROGRESSIVE CAR CARE   | E PTE LTD 67415336       |
| ,   | ATTACHMENT(S)  |                          |
| Α.  | re accident photos available for attachment?   | Yes                      |
| AI  | las there any video captured by Car Camera?  | Yes                      |
| VV  | as there any video captured by Car Camera?   | No                       |
| VV  | as there any audio recolded?   |                          |
| 47  |  | VEHICLE PROPERTY 1       |
| Ý.  | DETAILS OF OTHER   | VEHICLE PROPERTY 1       |
|     |  |                          |

GBK8240P

Accident report SP0U2266000F

Vehicle Registration Number

hide Manufacturer chicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Name of Driver Commercial vehicle NRIC No CHUA CHIN KEONG Contact Number S9747549J Address (Phone) +65-85405974 Address complement Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage Details of property damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

#### INJURED 1

| Name of injured person Gender  | MRS LIM               |
|--|-----------------------|
| DLN  |                       |
| THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T | -                     |
| Address  |                       |
| Address Complement   | -                     |
| Post Code  | -                     |
| Approximate Age Years Old  | -                     |
| Injuries Sustained   | UNCOMFORTABLE ON NECK |
| Injured person in which vehicle?   | SCK7828P              |
| Were seat belts wom?   | -                     |
| Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?  | _                     |



#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Picase report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willul misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

- (a) My insurer , my w orkshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (ii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handing and/or dealing with my claims.

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date Policyholder's Signature / Date & & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan TRAFFICE LIGHT Maiting AT ROAP Describe Circumstances of the Accident

waiting

was

me

| M               |                   | in                        |                      | the 000       | · k                                     |  |
|-----------------|-------------------|---------------------------|----------------------|---------------|---|--|
| my morn         | felt a            | little uneam              | tochen on            | THE THE       |   |  |
|                 |                   |                           |                      |               |   |  |
|                 |                   |                           |                      |               |   |  |
|                 |                   |                           |                      |               |   |  |
|                 |                   |                           |                      |               |   |  |
|                 |                   |                           |                      |               |   |  |
|                 |                   |                           |                      |               |   |  |
|                 |                   |                           |                      |               |   |  |
|                 |                   |                           |                      |               |   |  |
|                 |                   |                           |                      |               |   |  |
|                 |                   |                           |                      |               |   |  |
|                 |                   |                           |                      |               |   |  |
|                 |                   |                           |                      |               | 6                                       |  |
|                 |                   |                           |                      |               |   |  |
|                 |                   |                           |                      |               |   |  |
|                 |                   |                           |                      |               |   |  |
|                 |                   |                           |                      |               |   |  |
|                 |                   |                           |                      |               |   |  |
|                 |                   |                           |                      |               |   |  |
|                 |                   |                           |                      |               |   |  |
|                 |                   |                           |                      |               |   |  |
|                 |                   |                           |                      |               |   |  |
|                 |                   |                           |                      |               |   |  |
| D 1 41          |                   |                           |                      |               |   |  |
| Declaration     |                   |                           | and received         |               |   |  |
|                 |                   | ur own policy, please     |                      | our insurer r | nay have a fourte<br>check with your it | en (14) days clause whereby the classification more details. |
| must be made    | within the stipul | ated umetrame from        | W Coccon             |               |   | -  |
| Poscyholder's S | Signature / Date  | & Driver's Sign<br>& Time | ature of driver is n | of the policy | holder) / Date                          | Witnessed by Reporting Centre<br>Personnel                   |

when

taciffic.

red light

a von

turn in and hit

# OneMotoring

# PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle ocile Owner Particulars

ner ID Type:

wner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported;

Intended Deregistration Date:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:

Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:

Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:

First Registration Date:

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

Singapore NRIC

362E

SCK7828P

Yes

09 Jun 2022

TOYOTA

PREVIA 7 SEATER CVT

White

2015

2AZ4A04063

JTEGD54M70A049943

125.0 kW (167 bhp)

\$37,090.00 19 Jun 2015

19 Jun 2015

\$43,926.00

Yes

18 Jun 2025

\$28,551.00

18 Jun 2025

B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)

10

\$75,000.00

\$22,687.00

\$51,238.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 08 Jun 2022